Contract Name:

Assessment District - 2018

Darbo Drive to Webb Avenue New Street Connection

Change Order Description:

nroiect stading inthe soring of 2019

Remove the 123 calendar days requirement from the
contract. Amend the completion date to July 12, 2018.
This change will allow the box culvert construction to have
flexibility of starting in the winter of 2019 and the street

Change Order Project No.

Date

9/25/2018

Change Order No.

Co1

Contract No.

7450

Project/MUNIS No.|53W1867

53w1867

Ald. District

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10234-402-170, 10234-402-174

10234-84-174, 10234-84-84800

10234-402-177

10234-84-174

Coniractor;
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON W/ 53562

You are authorized and directed ta make the following changes in this contract;

“Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 074,989.32
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including {his Change Order will be 100.00% 074,989,32

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior {o this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Conlract imefcompletion dale as a result of this change order

Completion Date

11/16/2018

238

July 12, 2019

Contractor's Acceptance o .
. e
By Erank \wizate L‘\./K/
Title Prai ¢ld  Man d\ﬁ,w
Date 9.% Y- 1%
City's Approval {see reverse side for instrW Dat
Construction Inspector 7 7/; ?/// g
Construction Supervisor o /
Engineer s D % ; 1A
Board of Public Warks ~ - e/ '7/, fla¥
Contract paid to date] J'8)
¢
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker P
Greg Fries B2y 18 Corr
Chase O'Brien G-26-(8 CDO




